

Entrust Instant ID and Transact: Smarter ID Card Issuance for Universities

It's time to switch over to Entrust Instant ID

Entrust announced that effective March 31, 2021, ID Works & IDCentre are no longer available for sale. The end of support and end of service is March 31, 2022. Entrust recommends customers move to Instant ID to take advantage of all the benefits available in a modern ID issuance software.

What are the benefits of Instant ID?

Frictionless	Scalable	Future-Proof
 Easy to install and update no dongles! Intuitive administration Quick Start Wizard Browser-based, dragand-drop design Pre-built read/write smart card compatibility Dynamic/custom workflows and designs 	 From one user to 200+ users, we'll grow with you! Distributed, mobile enrollment and printing No wires or cords Support for multiple data sources Supports up to 100 printers 	 No printer drivers needed Supports hi-res 600 dpi printers Network-based Card agnostic Next-gen printer support Technical integrations with LenelS2 and CloudCard Security updates every release

Visit our Instant ID page for more information or to make the switch.



Entrust and the hexagon logo are trademarks, registered trademarks, and/or service marks of Entrust Corporation in the U.S. and/or other countries. All other brand or product names are the property of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Entrust Corporation reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Entrust is an equal opportunity employer. ©2022 Entrust Corporation. All rights reserved. SW22Q4-instant-id-vs-id-works-fl



Global Headquarters 1187 Park Place, Minneapolis, MN 55379 U.S. Toll-Free Phone: 888 690 2424 International Phone: +1 952 933 1223